Rev. Oct. 14
Website:  www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com 36
T  0603  FF  1000  T  M
(1)  (2)    (3)    (4)   (5)  (6)
(1)  Product code
(2)  Size code: Standard EIA chip sizes
(3)  Series code:
FF: FF series

Interrupting Rating
Nominal Cold
DCR (Ω)1
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
2
T0603FF0500T 0.50 65
50A@35V DC/AC
13A@65V DC
0.185 0.0150
T0603FF0750T 0.75 65 0.112 0.0250
T0603FF1000T 1.00 65 0.069 0.0300
T0603FF1250T 1.25 65
35A@35V DC/AC
13A@65V DC
0.048 0.0520
T0603FF1500T 1.50 65 0.037 0.0770
T0603FF1750T 1.75 35
35A@35V DC/AC
50A@24V DC/AC
0.031 0.1000
T0603FF2000T 2.00 35 0.0260 0.1200
T0603FF2500T 2.50 35 0.0210 0.1500
T0603FF3000T 3.00 35 0.0176 0.3500
T0603FF3500T 3.50 35 0.0148 0.4400
T0603FF4000T 4.00 35 0.0125 0.6000
T0603FF5000T 5.00 35 0.0095 1.0000
Operating temperature: -55 to +90°C
1 Measured at ≤ 10% of rated current and 25˚C ambient
2 Melting I2t at 1000% of current rating
Thin Film Surface Mount Fuses